10.

Position

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Instr Progrms Asst Title | Pro

Counselor

Sr School Administrative Asst

Paraeducator - Alternative Ed

Paraeducator - Alternative Ed

Other Positions Held

Sub Teacher Access

K-12 Education Entity

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Orange County Department of
Education

Department

Area 7 Ccpa

Area 7 Ccpa

Area 7 Ccpa

Area 7 Ccpa

Area 7 Ccpa

Area 7 Ccpa

Area 7 Ccpa

Area 7 Ccpa

Area 7 Ccpa

Area 7 Ccpa

Total Wages

$133,061

$130,502

$126,838

$120,236

$120,045

$85,506

$74,372

$56,610

$32,369

$11,155



