	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Area 7 Ccpa	\$133,061
2.	Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Area 7 Ccpa	\$130,502
3.	Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Area 7 Ccpa	\$126,838
4.	Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Area 7 Ccpa	\$120,236
5.	Teacher		Orange County Department of Education	Area 7 Ccpa	\$120,045
6.	Instr Progrms Asst Title I Pro		Orange County Department of Education	Area 7 Ccpa	\$85,506
7.	Counselor		Orange County Department of Education	Area 7 Ccpa	\$74,372
8.	Sr School Administrative Asst		Orange County Department of Education	Area 7 Ccpa	\$56,610
9.	Paraeducator - Alternative Ed	Sub Teacher Access	Orange County Department of Education	Area 7 Ccpa	\$32,369
10.	Paraeducator - Alternative Ed		Orange County Department of Education	Area 7 Ccpa	\$11,155